Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Sunday
Entry 59 INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost $40 SURVIVOR TOURNAMENT
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st John Luher - SCG

2nd John Lambiase - Phoenix

3rd Ed Goletz - SCG

4th Barbara Grady - SCG

5th Jon Givens - Sun City

6th Kathy Clement - T (?Traditions)

7th Gary Lasch - SCG

8th Kyle King - SC

9th Julia Glenn - SF (?Sunflower)

10th Joe Loebach - SCG

11th

12th

13th

14th




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

8

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 15, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Saul Rothzeid

2nd

Wayne Edsall

3rd

Tom Luchetti

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:50 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

4:00

Entry

17

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 15, 2023

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Tim Maloney

2nd

Dennis Givens

3rd

Gert Maloney

4th

Gary Lasch

5th

Dan Williams

6th

Rocky Roccanova

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
NO INFO PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

9 am

Entry

7

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 16, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Wayne Edsall

2nd

Rocky Roccanova

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
10:30 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

10 am

Entry

0

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 16, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

2nd

NO GAME

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

10

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 16, 2023

Hold'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Gert Maloney

2nd

Tim Maloney

3rd

Bill Harvey

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
7:50 PM
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Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 17, 2023

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Garry Graham

2nd

Dan Williams

3rd

Rich Kosier

4th

Jake Groh

5th

Robert McKinnon

6th

Shirkey Groh

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 6
7:00 PM
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Day

Thursday

Time

4:30 pm

Entry

16

Cost

$25

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 17, 2023

Hold'em Deep Stack

WINNERS

1st

Gert MNaloney

2nd

Bill Harvey

3rd

Bob Cline

4th

Gary Lasch

5th

Ken Steward

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
NO INFO PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Friday August 18, 2023

Time 4:30 pm

Entry 7 Omaha Hi/Lo

Cost $20

$ Promo $0

Chips 17,000

WINNERS

1st Bob Keim

2nd Fred Bass

3rd Sal Politi

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED: Yes - 3
FINISH TIME: No Information Provided
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Day

Sat.

Time

10 am

Entry

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: August 19, 2023

Hold'em Deep Stack

WINNERS

1st

2nd

NO GAME

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:




