Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Sunday		
Time	Noon	August 13, 2027	
Entry	59	INNER-COMMUNITY	
Cost	\$40	SURVIVOR TOURNAMENT	
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
1 - +	1	WINNERS	
1st		John Luher - SCG	
2nd		John Lambiase - Phoenix	
3rd		Ed Goletz - SCG	
4th		Barbara Grady - SCG	
5th		Jon Givens - Sun City	
6th		Kathy Clement - T (?Traditions)	
7th		Gary Lasch - SCG	
8th		Kyle King - SC	
9th		Julia Glenn - SF (?Sunflower)	
10th		Joe Loebach - SCG	
11th	1		
12th	1		
13th	1		
14th			

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Tuesday	Date: August 15, 2023
Time	9:00	
Entry	8	7 Card Stud
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Saul Rothzeid
2nd		Wayne Edsall
3rd		Tom Luchetti
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	11:50 AM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Tuesday Date: August 15, 2023		
Time	4:00		
Entry	17	Hold'Em No Limit	
Cost	\$20		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Tim Maloney	
2nd		Dennis Givens	
3rd		Gert Maloney	
4th		Gary Lasch	
5th		Dan Williams	
6th		Rocky Roccanova	
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 3

FINISH TIME: NO INFO PROVIDED

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: August 16, 2023
Time	9 am	
Entry	7	Hold'Em Turbo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Wayne Edsall
2nd		Rocky Roccanova
3rd		
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	10:30 AM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: August 16, 2023
Time	10 am	
Entry	0	Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		
2nd		NO GAME
3rd		
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	1 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Wednesday	Date: August 16, 2023	
Time	4 PM		
Entry	10	Hold'Em NO LIMIT	
Cost	\$15		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Gert Maloney	
2nd		Tim Maloney	
3rd		Bill Harvey	
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 3
FINISH TIME:	7:50 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Thursday	Date: August 17, 2023	
Time	4 pm		
Entry	12	Hold'em No Limit	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Garry Graham	
2nd		Dan Williams	
3rd		Rich Kosier	
4th		Jake Groh	
5th		Robert McKinnon	
6th		Shirkey Groh	
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 6 FINISH TIME: 7:00 PM

	Grand Pok	er Tournament Results	
Day	Thursday	Date: August 17, 2023	
Time	4:30 pm		
Entry	16	Hold'em Deep Stack	
Cost	\$25		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
	WINNERS		
1st		Gert MNaloney	
2nd		Bill Harvey	
3rd		Bob Cline	
4th		Gary Lasch	
5th		Ken Steward	
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 5 FINISH TIME: NO INFO

YES - 5 NO INFO PROVIDED

	Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	August 18, 2023	
Time	4:30 pm		
Entry	7	Omaha Hi/Lo	
Cost	\$20		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Bob Keim	
2nd		Fred Bass	
3rd		Sal Politi	
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED: Yes - 3 FINISH TIME: No Info

Yes - 3 No Information Provided

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Sat.	Date: August 19, 2023	
Time	10 am		
Entry		Hold'em Deep Stack	
Cost	\$30		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		WINNERS	
2nd		NO GAME	
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED: FINISH TIME: